445  56 1021 03  Jan 2009
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Product Specifications
OLR350
Illustrations and photographs are only representative.
Some product models may vary.
81.5
LO−BOY

N01J046 Beckett AFG−F22 shipped with largest nozzle (2.25 − 70° B)
N01F041 Riello 40−F10 shipped with largest Nozzle (2.25 − 60° B)
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER  O L R 350 H 28 #
REVISION
FUEL AIR FLOW
O = Oil 28 = 2800 CFM
PRODUCT GROUP
U = Upflow D = Downflow SUPPLY PLENUM SIZE
H = Horizontal C = Downflow/Horizontal A = 20 x 20 D = 19 x 20
T= Upflow/Horizontal M = Multiposition B = 24 x 24 E = 19 x 24
L= Lowboy C = 211/8 x 211/2 F = 20 x 24
SERIES G = 22 x 30 H =  237/8 x 293/4
F = Front Breech  R = Rear Breech INPUT, MBTUH
∅ 8
37/8
667/8
237/8
237/8
257/8
293/431/2 253/4
77/8
467/8
403/8
641/4 9
74
26
8″ DIA. −Flue
27-11-37a
Representative only,
some models
may vary in
appearance. (606)
(606)
(89) (654)
(200)
(1699)
(657)
(756)
(1191)
(229)
(1880)
(1638)
(1026)
(660)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.445  56 1021 03 3
DIMENSIONS − in(mm)
Minimum Installation Clearancesfrom Combustible  Materials
LOCATION APPLICATION USA Canada
Sides
Left or right 6″ (152)* 24” (610)*